On Account of :

Being seminar expenses paid vide chq no.
501665 towards an online international
conference on business & education in the
new global realities on 22nd dec 2020
attended by Uma Maheswari& Kumar E

Amount (in words) : '

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred
Only

Amount

2,900.00

t 2,900.00

Receiver's Signature: Treasurer